Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: BBR Trial 1
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Handler

Steve Wight
Jeff Horner
Jeff Horner
Steve Wight
Jeannie Biggers
Jeannie Biggers
Sara-Jo Gahm
Sara-Jo Gahm
Sara-Jo Gahm
Jeff Horner

Jeff Horner

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Cattle

Dog
MISR Jak

Gun
Hank
Rose

JC Suke
MISR Zuki
Molly
Pace
Mint
Kate

Tesla

Better Be Ready 2022

Total Points

200
200
200
200
200
200
190
150
110
100
100

Finish Time

2:50
2:52
2:59
3:09
4:10
4:58
4:49
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

7/7/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:33 330
0:43 230
0:34 130
0:36 30
0:54 0
2:28 0
0:33 0
0:53 0
1:49 0
0:48 0
2:04 0



Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: BBR Trial 2
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Handler

Steve Wight
Jeff Horner
Steve Wight
Jeannie Biggers
Jeff Horner
Sara-Jo Gahm
Steve Wight
Sara-Jo Gahm
Jeannie Biggers
Sara-Jo Gahm

Jeff Horner

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Rose
Kate
Stan

JC Suke
Tesla
Molly
MISR Jak
Pace
MISR Zuki
Mint
Hank

Better Be Ready 2022

Total Points

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
240

Finish Time

2:03
2:05
2:05
2:11
2:18
2:29
2:30
3:18
3:18
3:51
3:20

7/8/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:25 330
0:32 230
0:32 130
0:36 30
0:36 0
0:19 0
0:37 0
0:50 0
1:26 0
0:52 0
0:22 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Better Be Ready 2022

Scores for: BBR Trial 1 7/7/2022
Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Lerrina Collins Skye 200 2:29 1:00 120
2 Lerrina Collins Chica 200 3:50 0:48 20
3 Jeff Horner River + NP 200 4:36 0:48
4  Jeff Horner Cree 50 5:00 0:58

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Better Be Ready 2022

Scores for: BBR Trial 2

Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time
1 Jeff Horner Cree 90 5:00
2 Randy Pennebaker GS Hope 90 5:00
3 Jeff Horner River + NP 30 5:00

Thursday, October 13, 2022

7/8/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:41 90
2:02
4:03



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Better Be Ready 2022

Scores for: BBR Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

Lerrina Collins
Alli Thueson
Craig Balls
Stockton Wight
Craig Balls
Elliott Roberts
Lerrina Collins
Alli Thueson
Craig Balls
Clyde McCourt
Erby Chandler
Erby Chandler
Jennifer Smith
Doreen McCourt
RJ Thueson

RJ Thueson
Elliott Roberts

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Cattle

Dog
Skye

Ace

ROW Ricky
Bug

Trixie
Willow

Chica

Walter
Jasper

MISR Spud
Shiela

Reevy

MISR Whiskey Girl
MISR Maggie
ROW Jed
Chock

Alli

Total Points

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
190
190
150
150
100
100

50

Finish Time

2:06
2:14
2:29
3:40
3:57
4:12
4:36
4:39
4:40
4:51
4:13
4:36
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

7/7/2022

Tie Time

0:18
0:17
0:27
0:45
0:26
1:12
0:37
2:41
0:26
1:10
0:22
0:16
0:35
1:09
0:45
2:00
1:48

Trial Points

510
410
310
210
110
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Better Be Ready 2022

Scores for: BBR Trial 2 7/8/2022
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Stockton Wight Bug 150 1:43 0:21 540
2 Jennifer Smith MISR Whiskey Girl 150 1:46 0:30 440
3 CraigBalls ROW Ricky 150 2:28 0:48 340
4  Doreen McCourt MISR Maggie 150 2:52 0:43 240
5 Jayson Smith MISR Stetson 150 2:55 0:49 140
6 RJThueson ROW Jed 150 2:58 0:32 40
7 Elliott Roberts Willow 150 3:19 0:31 0
8 RJ Thueson Chock 150 3:20 0:31 0
9 Erby Chandler Reevy 150 3:20 0:46 0
10 Craig Balls Jasper 150 3:34 1:41 0
11 Randy Pennebaker GS Frosty 150 4:06 1:08 0
12 Alli Thueson Walter 150 4:16 0:34 0
13  Erby Chandler Shiela 150 4:26 1:18 0
14  Craig Balls Trixie 150 4:28 0:19 0
15 Clyde McCourt MISR Spud 120 5:00 0:20 0
16 Elliott Roberts Alli 120 5:00 0:28 0
17 Alli Thueson Ace 30 5:00 0:24 0
18 Randy Pennebaker GS Hope 30 5:00 1:02 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Better Be Ready 2022

Scores for: BBR Trial 1 7/7/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Cynthia Jennings Sis 200 3:23 0:27 210
2 Brett Caber Walt 200 3:57 0:36 110
3 Travis Baulch Slim 200 4:34 2:23 10
4  Sam Wight MISR Jack 150 5:00 0:20 0
5 JerriLynn Pierce Vonnie 150 5:00 1:34 0
6 Kathy Roberts Ash 150 5:00 2:03 0
7 Anne Dumas Hank 100 5:00 4:05 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Better Be Ready 2022

Scores for: BBR Trial 2 7/8/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Cynthia Jennings Sis 150 2:25 0:41 240
2 Sam Wight MISR Jack 150 2:32 0:16 140
3 Brett Caber Walt 150 2:34 0:37 40
4  Travis Baulch Slim 150 2:45 0:31 0
5 Sam Wight Rose 150 2:48 0:17 0
6 JerriLynn Pierce Vonnie 150 3:14 0:33 0
7 Kathy Roberts Ash 150 4:29 1:21 0
8 Anne Dumas Hank 30 5:00 4:33 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022
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